

Electronically Certified Official Record

DOCUMENT INFORMATION

Agency Name:	Columbia County Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller
Clerk of the Circuit Court:	The Honorable James M. Swisher, Jr.
Date Issued:	10/2/2024 9:45:12 AM
Unique Reference Number:	BAA-DAAB-BCACD-CACEBCACAIIJ-DJFGJJ-H
Instrument Number:	202412020889
Requesting Party Code:	3001
Requesting Party Reference:	9204AB16-DCE8-ADBC-4158-54496B770EED-SF

CERTIFICATION

Pursuant to Sections 90.955(1) and 90.902(1), Florida Statutes, and Federal Rules of Evidence 901(a), 901(b)(7), and 902(1), the attached document is electronically certified by The Honorable James M. Swisher, Jr., Columbia County Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller, to be a true and correct copy of an official record or document authorized by law to be recorded or filed and actually recorded or filed in the office of the Columbia County Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller. The document may have redactions as required by law.

HOW TO VERIFY THIS DOCUMENT

This document contains a Unique Reference Number for identification purposes and a tamperevident seal to indicate if the document has been tampered with. To view the tamper-evident seal and verify the certifier's digital signature, open this document with Adobe Reader software. You can also verify this document by scanning the QR code or visiting <u>https://Verify.Clerkecertify.com/VerifyImage</u>.

**The web address shown above contains an embedded link to the verification page for this particular document.



NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT	Clerk's Office Stamp
Tax Parcel Identification Number:	
14-45-15-00360-202	
of the Florida Statutes, the following information is pr	
1. Description of property (legal description): BEGINE COOR a) Street (job) Address: 228 SW MARCIS TER	R OF SEM OF NEMA OF NEMA FRUNS 221.18 FT, W 542.73 FT, N 412.08 FT, E 543.05 FT, S 191.17 FT TO POBLAG 928-538,932-4863, WD 1031-213, WD 1031-2 AXE CITY FI 32024
2. General description of improvements: REROOF S	HINGLE TO SHINGLE
2. Owner Information or Largon information if the Los	
 b) Name and address of fee simple titlehold c) Interest in property PRIMARY RESIDENCE 	ler (if other than owner)
4. Contractor Information a) Name and address: TRITON ROOFING & I	
b) Telephone No.: 9046198212	
Surety Information (if applicable, a copy of the pay	ment bond is attached):
b) Amount of Bond:	
c) Telephone No.:6. Lender	
a) Name and address:	
 b) Phone No 7. Person within the State of Florida designated by Ω 	wner upon whom notices or other documents may be served as provided by Section
713 13(1)(a)7., Florida Statutes:	
a) Name and address:	
b) Telephone No.:	
Section 712 12/1)(b) Florida Statutes:	the following person to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in
a) Name:b) Telephone No.:b	OF
, , ,	expiration date will be 1 year from the date of recording unless a different date
COMMENCEMENT ARE CONSIDERED IMPR FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN RESULT IN Y NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RE	
STATE OF FLORIDA	Eria Johns
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA 10. Signature of 0	Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Office/Director/Partner/Manage
	ERica Johns
	Printed Name and Signatory's Title/Office
	me, by means of physical presence or online notarization, a Florida Notar
this 30th day of sept 200	(Natheast Reference) as
•	North States and State
for	as executed)
for	as executed)
Notary Signature	
· ()	BLC, STATE CHINA

LI HEBEY CERTIFY THAT THIS DOCUMENT IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF AN OFFICIAL BECORD OR DOCUMENT AUTHORIZED BY ANY TO BE SECONDED OR FILED AND ACTUALLY RECORDED GR FILED TR THE OFFICE OF THE HIGHLANDS COUNTY CLERK OF CIRCUIT COUNT. THIS DOCUMENT MAY HAVE REDACTIONS AS REQUIRED BY LAW. VISTI https://wenfy.icerkcectrify.com/Venfylmage TO VALIDATE THIS DOCUMENT



THE HONORABLE JAMES M. SWISHER, JR. CLERK OF THE AFACTURE OF THE OWNER COUNTY FL